
 

 

  ST. XAVIER’S HIGH SCHOOL, HIGHER SECONDARY 
BARIPADA 

 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE SESSION: 2023-24 
 

NEW SESSION BEGINS FROM 3rd APRIL 2023  
 

SN MONTH DATE DAYS PARTICULARS 
1 

April 2023 

07/04 /2023 Friday Good Friday  

2 14/04/2023 Friday 
Mahabishuba (Pana) Sankranti,  
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

3 22/04/2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitre 
4 

June 2023 
20/06/2023 `Tuesday Rath Yatra 

5 29/06/2023 Thursday Bahuda Yatra in Baripada 
6 30/06/2023 Friday Id-Ul-Zuha 
7 July 2023 28/07/2023 Friday Moharrum 
8 August 2023 30/08/2023 Wedne Raksha Bandhan 
9 

September 2023 
06/09/2023 Wednesday Sri Krushna Janmasthami 

10 20/09/2023 Wednesday Nuakhai 
11 29/09/2023 Friday Prophet Muhammad’s B’Day 
12 

November 2023 
13/11/2023 Monday Deepavali Amabasya 

13 27/11/2023 Monday Kartik Purnima 
14 December 2023 05/12/2023 Tuesday Prathamastami 
15  21/12/2023 Thursday Last Gurubar of Manabasa 
16
17 

January 2024 
15/01/2024 
16/01/2024 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Makar Sankranti 

18 
March 2024 

08/03/2024 Friday Maha Siva Ratri 
19 25/03/2024 Monday Dola Purnima 
20 26/03/2024 Tuesday Holi 
 
Extra Classes for Class IX, X & XII will be held from 5th May to 27th May 2023. 
  

Second Saturday of each month is a Holiday. 
 

 
VACATION & BREAKS 

 

SN Particulars From to 
No. of 
Days 

School 
Reopens on 

1 Summer 
Vacation  

5th May 2023  
Friday 

18th June 2023 
Sunday 

45 
19th June 2023 

Monday 

2 Autumn Break 
21th October 2023 

Saturday  
29th October 2023 

Sunday 
09 

30th October 
2023, Monday 

3 Winter Break 
25th December 
2023, Monday 

01st January 2024, 
Monday 

08 
02nd January 

2024, Tuesday 
 

 
PTO 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
HOLIDAYS FALLING ON SUNDAYS AND VACATIONS / BREAKS 

 
SN MONTH DATE DAYS PARTICULARS 
1 April 2023 01/04/2023 Saturday Odisha State Foundation Day 
2  23/04/2023 Sunday Akshya Trutia 
3 May 2023 19/05/2023 Friday Sabitri Amabasya 
4 

June 2023 
14/06/2023 Wednesday Pahili Raja 

5 15/06/2023 Thursday Raja Sankranti 
6 16/06/2023 Friday Sesa Raja 
7 

October 2023 

14/10/2023 Saturday Mahalaya 
8 21/10/2023 Saturday Maha Saptami 
9 22/10/2023 Sunday Maha Asthami  
10 23/10/2023 Monday Maha Navami 
11 24/10/2023 Tuesday Dushera 
12 28/10/2023 Saturday Kumar Purnima 
13 November 2023 12/11/2023 Sunday Kalipuja 

 
CELEBRATIONS & OBSERVATIONS 

The below mentioned days are not holidays and are to be treated as working days. 
On these days attendance is compulsory 

 

SN MONTH DATE DAY PARTICULARS 
1 August 2023 15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
2 

September 2023 
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 

3 19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Puja 

4  23/09/2033 Saturday 
Science, Math. & Tech 
Exhibition 

5 October 2023 02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi & Sashtri Jayanti 
6 November 2023 14/11/2023 Tuesday Children’s Day 
7 December 2023 02/12/2023 Saturday Art & Craft Exhibition 

8 
January 2024 

23/01/2023 Saturday 
Netaji & Vir Surendra Sai 
Jayanti 

9 26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day 
10 February 2024 14/02/2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja 

 
 
 
 
 
Sr. Principal 
 


